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VENETO

11° TROFEO MASTER NUOTO VICENZA
RISULTATI

50 Farfalla

Vicenza, Sabato 17/11/2018 ore 14:57
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

RIGHETTO FRANCESCA
CAPUANO SILVIA

BIONDO DONATELLA
MARINATO DONATELLA
FORNASIER LAURA

LIVI BACCI CATERINA
ORSINI ELENA

ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA
PIAZZALUNGA ALESSANDRA
GUERZONI BEATRICE

FOSCHIA LUCREZIA
BACCARO CHIARA
ALESSANDRINI RAFFAELA
MONDARDO ELENA
TUFILLI ALESSANDRA
CAPPELLOTTO ANNA
SPIGAROLO GLENDA JOAN
STERNI LAURA
MARTINELLI CLAUDIA

COI MARTA

POLI ARIANNA
TOSATTO CAMILLA
PERACCA GAIA
BOSCARI MICHELA
CARRARO GIULIA
POZZOBON FRANCESCA
DAL ZOVO ILARIA
CAVALLINI LAURA
MARZOTTO ANNA
MURGIA ANNA

RANDON CAMILLA
CEOLDO GIULIA
PICCOLO SILVIA
ZORZATO TANIA
VIRANO GIORGIA
BORELLA SILVIA
TREVISAN ERICA

BOSISIO FRANCA
DEPONTI DANIELA
PAROCCHI SILVIA
ROVETTA GRETA
VACCARI MONICA
COGO MICHELA
TREVISIOL FEDERICA

Serie

Anno

1988
1988
1960
1963
1992
1970
1966
1960
1963
1966

1991
1992
1965
1972
1990
1983
1983
1960
1967
1965

1997
1998
1982
1977
1996
1996
1992
1981
1992
1970

1996
1991
1980
1983
1989
1986
1988

1968
1965
1966
1985
1962
1997
1973

Foglion. 1
22/11/2018

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Societa

RIVIERA NUOTO

2001 PADOVA

UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER
FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER

G - UDINE

G - UDINE

ADRIA NUOTO

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB S.S.DIL. ARL
ACQUAMBIENTE
BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO

SSD SPORT MANAGEMENT ATL LOMB,

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
A.R.CA.

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
TRIESTINA NUOTO
ROVIGONUOTO
ACQUALVILLAGE

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
TRIESTINA NUOTO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
2001 PADOVA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

GIS

ADRIA MONFALCONE

2001 PADOVA
STILELIBERO SSD

RIVIERA NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA

A.R.CA.

GIS

NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPORT
CENTRO NUOTO STRA

A.R.CA.

TEAM TREZZO SPORT
BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO
MOLINELLA NUOTO

BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO
PADOVANUOTO

SSD SPORT MANAGEMENT ATL LOMB,

RIVIERA NUOTO

Tempo

00:40.73
00:43.63
00:44.05
00:44.15
00:45.50
00:45.92
00:46.20
00:46.22
00:51.64
00:52.19

00:35.53
00:37.23
00:37.29
00:38.05
00:38.13
00:38.22
00:38.45
00:38.86
00:40.12
00:42.61

00:32.12
00:32.79
00:34.06
00:34.49
00:34.80
00:34.94
00:35.27
00:35.33
00:35.77
00:36.29

00:32.08
00:33.07
00:33.24
00:33.58
00:33.87
00:34.07
00:38.49

00:30.82
00:31.12
00:31.63
00:32.23
00:32.69
00:33.16
00:35.74

Pti

679.84
634.66
713.05
711.44
598.68
635.02
653.46
679.58
608.25
578.46

766.68
731.67
809.60
766.36
714.40
743.33
738.88
808.29
752.49
708.52

834.12
833.57

772.33
804.13
761.53
803.53

823.71
854.69
846.04
817.54
812.74
719.41

979.56
970.12
954.47
859.14
960.84

815.89

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org

